
www.aco.ch

ACO AG
Industrie Kleinzaun
CH-8754 Netstal
Tel. 055 / 645 53 00 
E-Mail: aco@aco.ch

 195 

 235 

 200 

 D
N

 1
50

 

 226.50 

 2
0.

50
 

 6
0.

50
 

 500 

 6
44

 

 6
70

 

- mit verzinkter Stahlzarge (Hyper Steel)
- Allgemeintoleranzen ISO 2768-m
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A3CAD-System: SolidWorks
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Typ 0.0-20.0 DN150

Bauelemente

Einlaufkasten V200
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DIN ISO 1302Norm

49.95 kgPolymerbeton


	Blatt1
	Zeichenansicht1
	Zeichenansicht5
	Zeichenansicht6


